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Crown Royal Conference

Miller Lite Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Rut-Ro-Raggy 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1717.78 1630.09 2005.68

Dumb & Dumber 7 7 0 0.500 6-3 7-7 1738.07 1744.14 2040.07

Hereford Plowboys 7 7 0 0.500 3-5 7-7 1658.93 1649.68 2019.34

Rooster 6 8 0 0.429 5-4 6-8 1810.40 1719.65 2073.83

Landry's Legacy 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 5-9 1706.90 1935.48 2082.55

Lone Star Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bone Daddy 12 2 0 0.857 7-1 12-2 1925.34 1506.28 2313.14

Straight Cash Mahomie's 9 5 0 0.643 5-4 9-5 1637.84 1454.39 1998.64

Show Me Ur TD's 8 6 0 0.571 5-4 8-6 1657.12 1642.23 2046.25

PoinDexter Football 4 10 0 0.286 4-4 4-10 1467.97 1713.62 1751.64

The Showstoppers 4 10 0 0.286 0-8 4-10 1449.12 1773.91 1775.54

Total Points
Bone Daddy 2313.14

Landry's Legacy 2082.55

Rooster 2073.83

Show Me Ur TD's 2046.25

Dumb & Dumber 2040.07

Hereford Plowboys 2019.34

Rut-Ro-Raggy 2005.68

Straight Cash Mahomie's 1998.64

The Showstoppers 1775.54

PoinDexter Football 1751.64
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Jack Daniels Conference

Coors Original Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cheaters 10 4 0 0.714 6-2 10-4 1905.60 1607.24 2278.09

Defund the Media 7 7 0 0.500 5-4 7-7 1433.83 1577.18 1753.25

M5 6 8 0 0.429 5-4 6-8 1660.02 1630.38 1934.09

Squaws 4 10 0 0.286 3-5 4-10 1629.42 1908.34 1980.71

CellerDwellers 4 10 0 0.286 2-6 4-10 1529.08 1759.68 1817.32

Shiner Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Shockers 10 4 0 0.714 6-2 10-4 1856.99 1661.63 2259.81

Red Raiders 9 5 0 0.643 5-4 9-5 1713.29 1638.36 2128.50

Log 7 7 0 0.500 3-5 7-7 1672.53 1695.35 1935.76

U Got SAKT 7 7 0 0.500 4-5 7-7 1686.61 1709.94 2091.88

Wolverines 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 1735.60 1634.87 2141.79

Total Points
Cheaters 2278.09

Shockers 2259.81

Wolverines 2141.79

Red Raiders 2128.50

U Got SAKT 2091.88

Squaws 1980.71

Log 1935.76

M5 1934.09

CellerDwellers 1817.32

Defund the Media 1753.25
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